
Have any questions? Contact ITLS Headquarters at info@itrauma.org or visit itrauma.org

Schedule at a Glance

November 12
• Pre-Conference Workshops

November 13
• EMS Trauma competition
• World Café/Marketing Your Chapter
• Business Session & Awards Opening 
• Reception & Research Forum

November 14
• General Sessions 
• Educational Sessions
• Social Event

November 15
• General Sessions
• Concurrent Educational Sessions 
• Trauma Competition & Research Winners

Hotel Information

Hilton Charlotte University Place
8629 J M Keynes Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

Rooms and Rates:

• 2 Double Beds Deluxe Room – $159.00
• 1 King Bed Deluxe Room – $159.00

The cut-off date for the Group’s reservations 
is 12:00 a.m. (EST) on 10/22/2025, three weeks 
before arrival. After this date, rates may increase.

TRAUMA
INTERNATIONAL 

conference 

NOVEMBER 12-15, 2025

Join us for the best trauma education and networking in 
Charlotte, attracting EMS and trauma care professionals 
from around the globe. 

Catch up with old friends and make new connections at a 
program that celebrates the diversity of trauma worldwide.

Join us this November!

Who Attends: 
• Emergency Physicians & Trauma Surgeons
• Emergency & Critical-Care Nurses
• Paramedics, EMTs, First Responders
• EMS Administrators, Tactical, & Military Personnel

Australia
Canada
China
Germany
India
Italy

Japan 
Korea
Nigeria
Poland 
Qatar
Slovenia

Spain
UAE
UK
USA

At the 2024 ITLS Conference, 
16 countries were represented:

Registration Opening Soon!



TRAUMA
INTERNATIONAL 

conference 

We look forward to seeing you in Charlotte, North Carolina!

NOVEMBER 12-15, 2025

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA

2025 CONFERENCE PRICING

EMT/Paramedic/Equivalent
Military 
Nurse
Physician/PA
Student (Full time)
Resident

Two Day Conference Before Oct 10 After Oct 10

$ 325 USD
$ 325 USD
$ 395 USD
$ 445 USD
$ 215 USD
$ 235 USD

$ 425 USD
$ 425 USD
$ 495 USD
$ 545 USD
$ 315 USD
$ 335 USD

EMT/Paramedic/Equivalent
Nurse
Physician/PA

One Day Conference Before Oct 10 After Oct 10

$ 275 USD
$ 345 USD
$ 395 USD

$ 295 USD
$ 365 USD
$ 415 USD

Competition Teams - 3 person*-
Competition Teams - 4 person*

Competition Team Before Oct 10 After Oct 10

$ 900 USD
$1200 USD

$ 1000 USD
$ 1300 USD

• Refunds will be made upon receipt of written request at least 30 days prior to the course minus a $100 cancellation fee. 
Cancellations received after 30 days are nonrefundable. 

• To request a refund, please contact ITLS Headquarters at info@itrauma.org.  
• To ensure that we provide an inclusive and accessible environment for all participants, please contact ITLS Headquarters at 

info@itrauma.org if you have any specific accessibility requirements or accommodations.


