

## Join us this November!

Join us for the best trauma education and networking in Charlotte, attracting EMS and trauma care professionals from around the globe.

Catch up with old friends and make new connections at a program that celebrates the diversity of trauma worldwide.

### Who Attends:

- **Emergency Physicians & Trauma Surgeons**
- **Emergency & Critical-Care Nurses**
- Paramedics, EMTs, First Responders
- EMS Administrators, Tactical, & Military Personnel

## At the 2024 ITLS Conference, 16 countries were represented:

Japan Korea

Qatar

Australia
Canada
China
Germany
India
Italy

Nigeria Poland Slovenia





Spain

UAE

UK

USA

## **Registration Opening Soon!**

## Schedule at a Glance

#### November 12

Pre-Conference Workshops

#### **November 13**

- **EMS Trauma competition**
- World Café/Marketing Your Chapter
- **Business Session & Awards Opening**
- **Reception & Research Forum**

#### November 14

- General Sessions
- **Educational Sessions**
- Social Event

#### November 15

- General Sessions
- **Concurrent Educational Sessions**
- **Trauma Competition & Research Winners**



# **Hotel Information**

**Hilton Charlotte University Place** 8629 J M Keynes Dr, Charlotte, NC 28262

#### **Rooms and Rates:**

- 2 Double Beds Deluxe Room \$159.00
- 1 King Bed Deluxe Room \$159.00

The cut-off date for the Group's reservations is 12:00 a.m. (EST) on 10/22/2025, three weeks before arrival. After this date, rates may increase.



**NOVEMBER 12-15, 2025** CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA

# **2025 CONFERENCE PRICING**

Two Day Conference	Before Oct 10	After Oct 10
EMT/Paramedic/Equivalent	\$ 325 USD	\$ 425 USD
Military	\$ 325 USD	\$ 425 USD
Nurse	\$ 395 USD	\$ 495 USD
Physician/PA	\$ 445 USD	\$ 545 USD
Student (Full time)	\$ 215 USD	\$ 315 USD
Resident	\$ 235 USD	\$ 335 USD
One Day Conference	Before Oct 10	After Oct 10
one bay conterence		
EMT/Paramedic/Equivalent	\$ 275 USD	\$ 295 USD
Nurse	\$ 345 USD	\$ 365 USD
Physician/PA	\$ 395 USD	\$ 415 USD
EMT/Paramedic/Equivalent	\$ 275 USD	\$ 295 USD
Nurse	\$ 345 USD	\$ 365 USD

• Refunds will be made upon receipt of written request at least 30 days prior to the course minus a \$100 cancellation fee. Cancellations received after 30 days are nonrefundable.

• To request a refund, please contact ITLS Headquarters at info@itrauma.org.

• To ensure that we provide an inclusive and accessible environment for all participants, please contact ITLS Headquarters at info@itrauma.org if you have any specific accessibility requirements or accommodations.

## We look forward to seeing you in Charlotte, North Carolina!